46 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2024
AMENITY LIGHTING
PORTLAND
CCT selectable IP54 decorative bulkhead fitting
for commercial indoor areas
APPLICATIONS
-	 For commercial interior use in corridors,
	 stairwells, toilets and changing rooms

CCT SELECTABLE
4000K/5000K
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPO15/WH/O/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal 840-850
NPO15/WH/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO15/WH/O/MW/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal MW 840-850
NPO15/WH/MW/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal MW M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO15/CF/MW/WH/O/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal CF MW 840-850
NPO15/WH/CFMW/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 White Opal CF MW M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO15/CH/O/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 Chrome Opal 840-850
NPO15/CH/M3/840-850 Portland 15W LED IP54 Chrome Opal M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO18/WH/O/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal 840-850
NPO18/WH/M3/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal M3 Lithium 840-850
NPO18/WH/O/MW/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal MW 840-850
NPO18/WH/MW/M3/840-850 Portland 18W LED IP54 White Opal MW M3 Lithium 840-850
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
SDCM<3L80